CORRIDA LUZIA DIAS 2018
TROFEU MONTEPIO OCTAKIDS - ESTRADA

Escaldo: BENJAF

Dorsal Atleta Geral Clube Pontos Tempo Escaldo
1660 LEONOR PEREIRA 1 GRUPO DESPORTIVO SAO DOMINGOS 15 00:01:54 BENJAF
1540 ANA BALDE 2 SPORTING CLUBE DA REBOLEIRA E DAMAIA 14 00:01:59 BENJAF
1529 LORENA NUNES 3 NUVIS 13 00:02:00 BENJAF
1619 Mariana Isidro 4 SL BENFICA 12 00:02:08 BENJAF
1532 INES MACIEL 5 ESPALH’AMOR 11 00:03:33 BENJAF
1528 ANA CATARINA 6 INDIVIDUAL 10 00:03:38 BENJAF

Escaléo: BENJBF

Dorsal Atleta Geral Clube Pontos Tempo Escalédo
1665 ADIMIZIA ANDRADE 1 GRUPO DESPORTIVO SAO DOMINGOS 15 00:03:08 BENJBF
1577 Inés Francisco 2 CDUL 14 00:03:10 BENJBF
1543 DANIELA FRANCO 3 SPORTING CLUBE DA REBOLEIRA E DAMAIA 13 00:03:30 BENJBF
1663 MARIANA COSTA 4 GRUPO DESPORTIVO SAO DOMINGOS 12 00:03:45 BENJBF
1664 LEANDRA JOSE 5 GRUPO DESPORTIVO SAO DOMINGOS 11 00:03:47 BENJBF
1662 CAROLINA BRAGA 6 GRUPO DESPORTIVO SAO DOMINGOS 10 00:04:00 BENJBF
1617 Maria Pires- 7 INGLESES FC 9 00:04:08 BENJBF
1666 KWIZA HORACIO 8 GRUPO DESPORTIVO SAO DOMINGOS 8 00:04:10 BENJBF
1620 Leonor Braga 9 SL BENFICA 7 00:04:11 BENJBF
1521 LUANA KIALA 10 CA VALE FIGUEIRA 6 00:04:12 BENJBF
1667 NERIDJA SAMBENY 11 GRUPO DESPORTIVO SAO DOMINGOS 5 00:04:13 BENJBF
1533 JOANA MACIEL 12 ESPALH’AMOR 4 00:04:19 BENJBF

1578 Leonor Messias 13 CDUL 3 00:04:27 BENJBF
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Escal&o: INFF
Dorsal Atleta Geral Clube Pontos Tempo Escaldo
1585 Teresa Ramalho 1 CDUL 15 00:03:13 INFF
1547 INES BALDE 2 SPORTING CLUBE DA REBOLEIRA E DAMAIA 14 00:03:34 INFF
1548 LARA LIMA 3 SPORTING CLUBE DA REBOLEIRA E DAMAIA 13 00:03:39 INFF
1542 CRISTINA TEIXEIRA 4 SPORTING CLUBE DA REBOLEIRA E DAMAIA 12 00:03:41 INFF
1541 CLAUDIA VINAGRE 5 SPORTING CLUBE DA REBOLEIRA E DAMAIA 11 00:03:53 INFF
1618 Leticia Monteiro- 6 INGLESES FC 10 00:03:56 INFF
1655 Matilde Sa 7 SPORT UNIAO 9 00:04:05 INFF
1582 Laura Gongalves 8 CDUL 8 00:04:06 INFF
1509 BEATRIZ BARBUDO 9 CA VALE FIGUEIRA 7 00:04:20 INFF
1669 DORCA HORACIO 10 GRUPO DESPORTIVO SAO DOMINGOS 6 00:12:41 INFF
Escaléo: INICF
Dorsal Atleta Geral Clube Pontos Tempo Escaldo
1558 BEATRIZ DOMINGUES 1 CASA BENFICA ALGUEIRAO MEM MARTINS-SINTRA 15 00:03:41 INICF
1550 MARCIA ROSARIO 2 SPORTING CLUBE DA REBOLEIRA E DAMAIA 14 00:03:52 INICF
1647 Alisha Samrow 3 Cascais Run Active 13 00:03:59 INICF
1645 Emmeline Eeke van Zanten 4 Cascais Run Active 12 00:04:00 INICF
1501 PATRICIA CARDOSO 5 INDIVIDUAL 11 00:04:31 INICF
1504 AMARILDE SILVA 6 INDIVIDUAL 10 00:05:34 INICF
Escal@o: JUVF
Dorsal Atleta Geral Clube Pontos Tempo Escalédo
1549 LUANA SOLE 1 SPORTING CLUBE DA REBOLEIRA E DAMAIA 15 00:03:32 JUVF
1546 INES PINTO 2 SPORTING CLUBE DA REBOLEIRA E DAMAIA 14 00:03:54 JUVF
1603 Sara Santos 3 CDUL 13 00:04:26 JUVF
1601 Luana Havelda 4 CDUL 12 00:04:27 JUVF
Escaldo: BENJAM
Dorsal Atleta Geral Clube Pontos Tempo Escalédo
1574 Tiago Francisco 1 CDUL 15 00:01:46 BENJAM
1516 HENRIQUE VALENTE 2 CA VALE FIGUEIRA 14 00:01:49 BENJAM
1545 DIOGO MUGARRO 3 SPORTING CLUBE DA REBOLEIRA E DAMAIA 13 00:01:55 BENJAM
1632 Roque Inacio Pintéus 4 Cascais Run Active 12 00:03:29 BENJAM
1531 JOAO PIRES 5 INDIVIDUAL 11 00:03:36 BENJAM
1530 TOMAS NUNES 6 NUVIS 10 00:03:40 BENJAM

1536 LOURENGO SIMOES 7 AMIGOS DO ATLETISMO DE MAFRA 9 00:11:00 BENJAM
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Escaldo: BENJBM

Dorsal Atleta

1524 ALEXANDRE CARVALHO

1515 GONGALO NEVES
1553 WILSON SEMEDO
1512 DIOGO PINHEIRO
1581 Guilherme Carvalho

1635 Jonathan Schweitzer

Escaldo: INFM
Dorsal Atleta
1588 Ricardo Martins
1678 SERGIO ISAIAS
1563 RICARDO ALMEIDA
1677 PEDRO SOUSA
1534 GUSTAVO SANTOS
1640 Tiago Gilsenan

1639 Noah Adbali

Escaldao: INICM

Dorsal Atleta
1624 Diogo Rodrigues
Escaldo: JUVM
Dorsal Atleta
1607 Luis Messias
1555 RICARDO SEMEDO

1605 Duarte Cruz

Geral Clube
1 INDIVIDUAL
2 CA VALE FIGUEIRA
3 SPORTING CLUBE DA REBOLEIRA E DAMAIA
4 CA VALE FIGUEIRA
5 CDUL

6 Cascais Run Active

Geral Clube
1 CDUL
2 GRUPO DESPORTIVO SAO DOMINGOS
3 CASA BENFICA ALGUEIRAO MEM MARTINS-SINTRA
4 GRUPO DESPORTIVO SAO DOMINGOS
5 INDIVIDUAL
6 Cascais Run Active

7 Cascais Run Active

Geral Clube

1 Agrup. Escuteiros Lumiar

Geral Clube
1 CDUL
2 SPORTING CLUBE DA REBOLEIRA E DAMAIA

3 CDUL

Pontos

15

12

14

13

11

10

Pontos
15
14
13
12
11

10

Pontos

15

Pontos
15
14

13

Tempo
00:03:02
00:03:15
00:03:16
00:03:18
00:03:54

00:04:04

Tempo
00:02:48
00:03:14
00:03:17
00:03:59
00:04:02
00:12:47

00:13:19

Tempo

00:03:50

Tempo
00:03:10
00:03:12

00:03:36

Escalé@o
BENJBM
BENJBM
BENJBM
BENJBM
BENJBM
BENJBM

Escalédo
INFM
INFM
INFM
INFM
INFM
INFM

INFM

Escalé@o

INICM

Escaldo
JUVM
JUVM

JUVM
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Classificagao Colectiva
SPORTING CLUBE DA REBOLEIRA E DAMAIA
CDUL
GRUPO DESPORTIVO SAO DOMINGOS
Cascais Run Active
CA VALE FIGUEIRA
CASA BENFICA ALGUEIRAO MEM MARTINS-SINTRA
NUVIS
S L BENFICA
INGLESES FC
ESPALH’AMOR
Agrup. Escuteiros Lumiar
AMIGOS DO ATLETISMO DE MAFRA
SPORT UNIAO MEM MARTINS

161
134
108
66
52
28
23
19
19
15
15



